Monitorler

21

21

27

24

27

27

27

27

31

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1IMS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP

HDMI

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS

GAMING

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 272S51M/060 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

MSI G274F 1IMS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS GAMING

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT RAPID

,5 PHILIPS 322E1C 4MS 75HZ FHD HDMI/DP MON

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Philips

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

74,55

80,85

114,45

122,85

135,45

138,60

142,80

145,95

159,60

171,15

172,20

198,45

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



31

27

34

40

27

23.

24,

27

31.

27

31.

27

27

31

.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS ADAPTIVE

CURVED GAMING

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

MSI MAG401QR FLAT IPS 1IMS 155HZ UWQHD GAMING

PHILIPS 272V8LA/00 FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VGA

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ PIVOT

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1IMS 180HZ G-SYNC

COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
MONI

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1IMS 180HZ CURVE 1500R VA

GAMING

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT PIVOT

.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

5+

239,40

245,70

378,00

439,95

113,40

145,95

159,60

187,95

194,25

212,10

217,35

241,50

257,25

271,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



